
Race  am  17.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 12 Worrmann, Dirk WPH SenB73 1 3 3 : 3 8 
2 5 Diestel, Jan  - - 3 3 : 4 0 
3 4 Schilling, Colori WSeV SenB74 2 3 4 : 0 2 
4 7 Pauldrach, Jonas LK91 1 3 4 : 4 5 
5 14 Pötschk, Carsten SenB76 3 3 5 : 0 3 
6 3 Schäl, Henrik WSeV SenA83 1 3 5 : 4 8 
7 1 Dzembritzki, Benjamin WPH LK99 2 3 6 : 0 0 
8 10 Brandt, Marco Rostock SenA85 2 3 6 : 1 4 
9 2 Wengerter, Pascal SupTrip LK92 3 3 6 : 5 0 

10 13 Biczi, Tobi SenC67 1 3 8 : 0 0 

Race  am  17.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 8 Krah, Hannah LK01 1 3 6 : 1 0 
2 9 Schneider, Julia WSeV LK91 2 3 8 : 1 0 
3 11 Schilling, Anja WSeV SenA78 1 3 9 : 5 0 
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BB SUP CUP



Malibu  am  17.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 55 Heldt, Peter SenD55 1 2 7 : 0 7 DEU
2 60 Sukrow, Olaf SenC65 1 2 7 : 2 0 
3 69 Straubel, Thomas SenB68 1 2 7 : 5 5 
4 53 Münstermann, Ronald WSeV SenC61 2 2 8 : 1 0 
5 67 Luckert, Martin SenB68 2 2 8 : 3 0 
6 70 Stumpf, Frank SupTrip SenC64 3 2 8 : 5 5 
7 54 Gorowicz, Henry LKV Berlin  - - 2 9 : 0 0 
8 64 Maal, Martin SenB69 3 2 9 : 1 0 
9 59 Blasche, Jörg SenC66 4 2 9 : 3 3 

Malibu  am  17.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 62 Tegethoff, Karin WPH SenC65 1 2 8 : 0 0 
2 68 Schindler, Cornelia WSeV SenB76 1 2 9 : 1 7 
3 57 Liebmann, Cathleen WSeV SenB75 2 3 2 : 0 9 
4 61 Barrena, Maria WSeV SenB68 3 3 2 : 1 2 
5 66 Graf-Wisskirchen, Katrin WPH SenB71 4 3 3 : 4 1 
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BB SUP CUP



Jugend  am  17.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 77 Klenner, Luca U1702 1 2 6 : 3 0 
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BB SUP CUP



Jugend - kurz  am  17.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 106 Tusche, Ben WSeV U1305 1 1 5 : 1 3 
2 101 Sauerteig, Lasse-Niklas LKV Berlin U1504 1 1 6 : 0 0 
3 103 Liebmann, Jannis WSeV U1307 2 1 6 : 5 1 
4 111 von Freyhold, Jonah WPH U1503 2 1 7 : 1 4 
5 78 Roth, Luis WPH U1503 3 1 7 : 3 4 
6 105 Mayagoitia, Emmanuel U1503 4 1 8 : 3 3 
7 102 Becker-Barrena, Luca WSeV U1307 3 1 9 : 3 1 
8 110 Madrian, Lukas U1503 5 1 9 : 5 3 
9 113 Waedt, Lyonel U1306 4 2 1 : 3 3 

10 107 Klenner, Fynn WSeV U1309 5 2 3 : 4 5 

Jugend - kurz  am  17.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 109 Haftaoglu, Gina U1503 1 1 8 : 0 3 
2 108 Haftaglu, Jil WSeV U1503 2 1 8 : 1 2 
3 114 Tusche, Tinca WSeV / WS04 U1309 1 1 9 : 0 1 
4 112 Pfeiffer, Nevia WPH U1306 2 2 1 : 2 3 
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14.0  am  17.05.2017

Serienwertung  -  Männer
Name, Vorname Jg SummeSpring Cup 1 P Spring Cup 2 After Work CupRang Verein/Ort

1 Bredow, Steven Preussen Kanu 85 1 2 (11) 14
2 Reppich, Thomas Preussen Kanu 79 2 3 (11) 16
3 Teichmann, Martin SupTrip 81 4 4 (11) 19
4 Schilling, Colori WSeV 74 10 7 3 20
5 Worrmann, Dirk WPH 73 5 (16) 1 22
6 Bahn, Andreas 80 7 6 (11) 24
7 Wengerter, Pascal SupTrip 92 9 8 9 26
8 Pauldrach, Jonas 91 (18) 5 4 27
9 Dzembritzki, Benjamin WPH 99 11 11 7 29
9 Pötschk, Carsten 76 8 (16) 5 29

11 Ganse, Paul 96 (18) 1 (11) 30
11 Kambs, Denny Rostock  - 3 (16) (11) 30
13 Brandt, Marco Rostock 85 13 12 8 33
13 Girke, Johannes WSeV  - 6 (16) (11) 33
13 Schäl, Henrik WSeV 83 (18) 9 6 33
13 Wagner, Roland WSeV 77 12 10 (11) 33
17 Diestel, Jan  - (18) (16) 2 36
18 Maier, Thomas 58 15 13 (11) 39
19 Meissner, John SupTrip  - 14 (16) (11) 41
20 Burkhardt, Torsten SupTrip  - 16 (16) (11) 43
20 Gluth, Leon 97 (18) 14 (11) 43
20 Zimmermann, Dennis 78 17 15 (11) 43
23 Biczi, Tobi 67 (18) (16) 10 44

14.0  am  17.05.2017

Serienwertung  -  Frauen
Name, Vorname Jg SummeSpring Cup 1 P Spring Cup 2 After Work CupRang Verein/Ort

1 Krah, Hannah 01 1 1 1 3
2 Schilling, Anja WSeV 78 3 2 3 8
2 Schneider, Julia WSeV 91 2 (4) 2 8
4 Siewert, Emely 95 (4) 3 (4) 11

Tria Seite  1 / 4

18.05.2017  -  23:48:58
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12.6  am  17.05.2017

Serienwertung  -  Männer
Name, Vorname Jg SummeSpring Cup 1 P Spring Cup 2 After Work CupRang Verein/Ort

1 Münstermann, Ronald WSeV 61 5 2 4 11
2 Gorowicz, Henry LKV Berlin  - 1 (10) 7 18
2 Heldt, Peter 55 (8) 9 1 18
4 Czienskowski, Uwe WSeV 59 (8) 1 (10) 19
4 Stumpf, Frank SupTrip 64 3 (10) 6 19
6 Sukrow, Olaf 65 (8) (10) 2 20
7 Blasche, Jörg 66 (8) 4 9 21
7 Neubert, Jan 87 (8) 3 (10) 21
7 Straubel, Thomas 68 (8) (10) 3 21

10 Karalus, Steven SupTrip  - 2 (10) (10) 22
11 Luckert, Martin 68 (8) (10) 5 23
11 Wolf, Mario 64 (8) 5 (10) 23
13 Kreuz, Heiko SupTrip 70 4 (10) (10) 24
13 Schäfer, Henry 00 (8) 6 (10) 24
15 Liebmann, Torsten WSeV 68 (8) 7 (10) 25
16 Blum, Uzi 81 (8) 8 (10) 26
16 Bobak, Christian WSeV  - 6 (10) (10) 26
16 Maal, Martin 69 (8) (10) 8 26
19 Lüdeke, Andreas SupTrip  - 7 (10) (10) 27

12.6  am  17.05.2017

Serienwertung  -  Frauen
Name, Vorname Jg SummeSpring Cup 1 P Spring Cup 2 After Work CupRang Verein/Ort

1 Tegethoff, Karin WPH 65 2 1 1 4
2 Barrena, Maria WSeV 68 (5) 2 4 11
2 Liebmann, Cathleen WSeV 75 (5) 3 3 11
4 Buschner, Anna SupTrip  - 1 (7) (6) 14
4 Schindler, Cornelia WSeV 76 (5) (7) 2 14
6 Kuch, Luisa 99 (5) 4 (6) 15
7 Gallus, Katie SupTrip  - 3 (7) (6) 16
7 Gilhaus, Christine 68 (5) 5 (6) 16
9 Buschner, Charlotte SupTrip  - 4 (7) (6) 17
9 Graf-Wisskirchen, Katrin WPH 71 (5) (7) 5 17
9 Hoyer, Katharina 71 (5) 6 (6) 17
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Jugend  am  17.05.2017

Serienwertung  -  Männer
Name, Vorname Jg Ak SummeSpring Cup 1 Spring Cup 2 After Work CRang Verein/Ort

1 Klenner, Luca U1702 - 1 1 21

Jugend  am  17.05.2017

Serienwertung  -  Frauen
Name, Vorname Jg Ak SummeSpring Cup 1 Spring Cup 2 After Work CRang Verein/Ort

1 Schilling, Lea WSeV U1701 - 1 - 11
2 Gilhaus, Friederike U1701 - 2 - 22

Tria Seite  3 / 4

18.05.2017  -  23:48:58

BB SUP CUP



Schüler  am  17.05.2017

Serienwertung  -  Männer
Name, Vorname Jg Ak SummeSpring Cup 1 Spring Cup 2 After Work CRang Verein/Ort

1 Tusche, Ben WSeV U1305 1 2 1 41
2 Sauerteig, Lasse-Niklas LKV Berlin U1504 2 5 2 91
3 Liebmann, Jannis WSeV U1307 (4) (6) 3 132
4 Mayagoitia, Emmanuel U1503 (4) 4 6 142
4 von Freyhold, Jonah WPH U1503 (4) (6) 4 142
6 Roth, Luis WPH U1503 (4) (6) 5 154
7 Ganse, Willi U1503 (4) 1 (11) 164
8 Becker-Barrena, Luca WSeV U1307 (4) (6) 7 173
9 Brännström, Fredrik U1306 (4) 3 (11) 185
9 Madrian, Lukas U1503 (4) (6) 8 186

11 Waedt, Lyonel U1306 (4) (6) 9 194
12 Graf, Jean-Drago SupTrip U1503 3 (6) (11) 206
12 Klenner, Fynn WSeV U1309 (4) (6) 10 205

Schüler  am  17.05.2017

Serienwertung  -  Frauen
Name, Vorname Jg Ak SummeSpring Cup 1 Spring Cup 2 After Work CRang Verein/Ort

1 Haftaoglu, Gina U1503 - (4) 1 52
2 Haftaglu, Jil WSeV U1503 - (4) 2 64
2 Schilling, Yara WSeV U1504 - 1 (5) 61
4 Krah, Finja U1504 - 2 (5) 72
4 Tusche, Tinca WSeV / WS04 U1309 - (4) 3 71
6 Liebmann, Florine WSeV U1504 - 3 (5) 84
6 Pfeiffer, Nevia WPH U1306 - (4) 4 82
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